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	 Date		  Gates Open	 First Race*
	
	 Opening Saturday the season gets off to a roaring start
	 Saturday 4 May		  11.30am	 1.40pm

	
	 May Festival featuring the Goodwood Food Show
	 Thursday 23 May		  11.30am	 2.00pm
	 	

	 Friday 24 May		  11.30am	 2.00pm
	 	

	 Saturday 25 May		  11.30am	 2.15pm

	
	 Family Race Day a great day out for the whole family
	 Sunday 9 June		  11.30am	 2.00pm

	
	 Three Friday Nights  world-famous DJs, music & dancing
	 Friday 7 June [		  4.30pm	 6.05pm
	 	

	 Friday 14 June [		  4.30pm	 6.15pm
	 	

	 Friday 21 June [		  4.30pm	 6.15pm

	
	 Qatar Goodwood Festival  ‘Glorious Goodwood’
	 Tuesday 30 July		  11.00am	 2.00pm
	 	

	 Wednesday 31 July		  11.00am	 2.00pm
	 	

	 Thursday 1 August		  11.00am	 2.00pm
	 	

	 Friday 2 August		  11.00am	 2.00pm
	 	

	 Saturday 3 August		  11.00am	 2.00pm

	
	 August Bank Holiday  Friday fireworks & family festivities
	 Friday 23 August [		  3.30pm	 5.05pm
	 	

	 Saturday 24 August		  11.30am	 2.15pm
	 	

	 Sunday 25 August		  11.30am	 2.10pm

	
	 Midweek Racing racing at at your own pace
	 Tuesday 3 September		  11.30am	 2.20pm
	 	

	 Wednesday 25 September		  11.30am	 2.00pm

	
	 Season Finale  Harvest, Hops & Horseracing
	 Sunday 13 October		  11.30am	 2.00pm

	

 [  Evening *Race times are subject to change
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